
Resultatlista

Sisu-cupen
Datum:   21/5-14
Plats:  Skogsvallen Nässjö
Arrangör:  IK Sisu

                          Tävlingsledare:  Peter Fritz  073-6811999

P  13  60m  el Vind: -1.6

1.  Filip Sörmander-00 IK Sisu   9.15
2.  Olle Ewert-01 IK Sisu 10.09
3.  Helmer Ewert-02 IK Sisu 10.20

P  13  Tresteg

1.  Filip Sörmander-01 IK Sisu 8.98     +1.4
2.  Helmer Ewert-02 IK Sisu 8.48     +2.9     8.19    +1.4
3.  Olle Ewert-01 IK Sisu 8.38     +1.7

P  11   60m  el Vind:  -2.1

1.  Olof Freij-03 IK Sisu   9.76
2.  Alvin Bergkvist-04 IK Sisu 10.13
3.  Emin Lager-04 IK Sisu 10.52
4.  Jonathan Bruksås-04 IK Sisu 11.21
5.  Gabriel Kvist-04 IK Sisu 11.42
6.  Adrian Jädernäs-04 IK Sisu 11.74

P  11   Kula   2.0kg

1.  Alvin Bergkvist-04 IK Sisu 8.26
2.  Olof Freij-03 IK Sisu 5.73
3.  Adrian Jädernäs-04 IK Sisu 5.31
4.  Jonathan Bruksås-04 IK Sisu 5.09
5.  Gabriel Kvist-04 IK Sisu 4.96
6.  Emin Lager-04 IK Sisu 4.10



P  9   60m  el Vind:  -2.8

1.  Erik Freij-06 IK Sisu 10.87
2.  Malte Ewert-05 IK Sisu 11.79
3.  Samuel Karlsson-06 IK Sisu 12.37
4.  Elliot Sandfager-06 IK Sisu 12.75
5.  Kevin Rosendal-05 IK Sisu 12.88
6.  Axel Hansson-05 IK Sisu 12.89
7.  Victor Gustavsson-05 IK Sisu 13.00
8.  Emil Fors-06 IK Sisu 13.48

P  9   Höjd

1.  Malte Ewert-05 IK Sisu 100
2.  Erik Freij-06 IK Sisu   95
3.  Samuel Karlsson-06 IK Sisu   85
4.  Victor Gustavsson-05 IK Sisu   80
5.  Axel Hansson-05 IK Sisu   80
     Elliot Sandfager-06 IK Sisu     0
      Emil Fors-06 IK Sisu     0
      Kevin Rosendal-05 IK Sisu     0

P  7   60m  el  heat 1 Vind:  -1.7

1.  Erik Sethsson-07 IK Sisu 11.38
2.  Hugo Sandstedt-07 IK Sisu 12.41
3.  Oscar Antonsson-07 IK Sisu 12.74
4.  Samuel Mörk-07 IK Sisu 12.74
5.  Liam Lager-07 IK Sisu 12.75
6.  Wilmer Jädernäs-07 IK Sisu 13.43
7.  Sebastian Högberg-07 IK Sisu 13.95
8.  Felix Eskilsson-07 IK Sisu 14.29

P  7    60m  el   heat 2 Vind:  -1.9

1.  Charlie Hansson- IK Sisu 13.52
2.  Vincent Hansson- IK Sisu 14.98
3.  Sigge Giss-08 IK Sisu 15.96
4.  Lukas Fors-08 IK Sisu 17.03
5.  Max IK Sisu 17.63
6.  Hugo Bävermark-08 IK Sisu 17.93



P  7    60m  el  sammanställt

  1.  Erik Sethsson-07 IK Sisu 11.38
  2.  Hugo Sandstedt-07 IK Sisu 12.41
  3.  Oscar Antonsson-07 IK Sisu 12.74
  4.  Samuel Mörk-07 IK Sisu 12.74
  5.  Liam Lager-07 IK Sisu 12.75
  6.  Wilmer Jädernäs-07 IK Sisu 13.43
  7.  Charlie Hansson- IK Sisu 13.52
  8.  Sebastian Högberg-07 IK Sisu 13.95
  9.  Felix Eskilsson-07 IK Sisu 14.29
10.  Vincent Hansson- IK Sisu 14.98
11.  Sigge Giss-08 IK Sisu 15.96
12.  Lukas Fors-08 IK Sisu 17.03
13.  Max IK Sisu 17.63
14.  Hugo Bävermark-08 IK Sisu 17.93

P  7   Boll  300g

  1.  Hugo Sandstedt-07 IK Sisu 14.03
  2.  Samuel Mörk-07 IK Sisu 11.56
  3.  Erik Sethsson-07 IK Sisu 10.11
  4.  Wilmer Jädernäs-07 IK Sisu   9.57
  5.  Sigge Giss-08 IK Sisu   9.16
  6.  Vincent Hansson- IK Sisu   8.40
  7.  Felix Eskilsson-07 IK Sisu   8.00
  8.  Oscar Antonsson-07 IK Sisu   7.88
  9.  Liam Lager-07 IK Sisu   6.99
10.  Sebastian Högberg-07 IK Sisu   6.34
11.  Hugo Bävermark-08 IK Sisu   3.84
12.  Charlie Hansson- IK Sisu   3.69
13.  Lukas Fors-08 IK Sisu   3.58
14.  Max IK Sisu   2.94

F  15   80m  el Vind:  -1.5

1.  Linnea Bruksås-00 IK Sisu 11.99
2.  Elma Fältmars-99 IK Sisu 12.43
3.  Polina Lapchenko-99 IK Sisu 12.79
4.  Isabelle Widén-99 IK Sisu 13.20



F  15   Tresteg

1.  Linnea Bruksås-00 IK Sisu 9.37    +2.8     9.10  +1.0
2.  Elma Fältmars-99 IK Sisu 8.55    +1.8
3.  Isabelle Widén-99 IK Sisu 7.47    +3.3     7.24   +1.6
4.  Polina Lapchenko-99 IK Sisu 7.00    +1.9

F  13   60m  el Vind:  -1.8

1.  Alma Freij-02 IK Sisu   9.67
2.  Moa Sandstedt-02 IK Sisu 10.35
3.  Liza Blomqvist-01 IK Sisu 22.19

F  13   Tresteg

1.  Alma Freij-02 IK Sisu 8.97    +2.1    8.86   +1.8
2.  Moa Sandstedt-02 IK Sisu 7.81    +2.7    7.62   +1.7

F  11   60m  el  heat 1 Vind:  -2.2

1.  Amina Fältmars-03 IK Sisu   9.91
2.  Alma Larsson-03 IK Sisu 10.00
3.  Jessica Sethsson-04 IK Sisu 11.02
4.  Elina Eskilsson-04 IK Sisu 11.65

F  11   60m  el  heat 2 Vind:  -2.4

1.  Lisa Nilsson-03 IK Sisu 10.09
2.  Tuva Sörmander-04 IK Sisu 10.51
3.  Tuva Jonsson-04 IK Sisu 11.15
4.  Thea Englund-04 IK Sisu 12.16

F  11   60m el  sammanställt

1.  Amina Fältmars-03 IK Sisu   9.91
2.  Alma Larsson-03 IK Sisu 10.00
3.  Lisa Nilsson-03 IK Sisu 10.09
4.  Tuva Sörmander-04 IK Sisu 10.51
5.  Jessica Sethsson-04 IK Sisu 11.02
6.  Tuva Jonsson-04 IK Sisu 11.15
7.  Elina Eskilsson-04 IK Sisu 11.65
8.  Thea Englund-04 IK Sisu 12.16



F  11   Kula  2.0kg

1.  Amina Fältmars-03 IK Sisu 7.51
2.  Lisa Nilsson-03 IK Sisu 5.48
3.  Alma Larsson-03 IK Sisu 4.90
4.  Tuva Sörmander-04 IK Sisu 4.88
5.  Jessica Sethsson-04 IK Sisu 4.82
6.  Tuva Jonsson-04 IK Sisu 4.48
7.  Elina Eskilsson-04 IK Sisu 4.29
8.  Thea Englund-04 IK Sisu 3.82

F  9   60m  el   heat 1 Vind:  -1.4

1.  Tova Runbom-06 IK Sisu 11.02
2.  Ellen Adolfsson-06 IK Sisu 11.51
3.  Ida Hellquist-06 IK Sisu 12.02
4.  Agnes Kindgren-06 IK Sisu 12.18
5.  Naomi Lembke-06 IK Sisu 12.20

F  9   60m el  heat 2 Vind:  -2.3

1.  Ylva Hesse-06 IK Sisu 11.57
2.  Matilda Lind-05 IK Sisu 11.64
3.  Linnea Tavaz-05 IK Sisu 13.15
4.  Elin Franzén-06 IK Sisu 13.18

F  9   60m  el   sammanställt

1.  Tova Runbom-06 IK Sisu 11.02
2.  Ellen Adolfsson-06 IK Sisu 11.51
3.  Ylva Hesse-06 IK Sisu 11.57
4.  Matilda Lind-05 IK Sisu 11.64
5.  Ida Hellquist-06 IK Sisu 12.02
6.  Agnes Kindgren-06 IK Sisu 12.18
7.  Naomi Lembke-06 IK Sisu 12.20
8.  Linnea Tavaz-05 IK Sisu 13.15
9.  Elin Franzén-06 IK Sisu 13.18



F  9   Höjd

1.  Matilda Lind-05 IK Sisu 90
2.  Agnes Kindgren-06 IK Sisu 85
3.  Tova Runbom-06 IK Sisu 80
     Ellen Adolfsson-06 IK Sisu 80
5.  Naomi Lembke-06 IK Sisu 80
6.  Ida Hellquist-06 IK Sisu 80
7.  Ylva Hesse-06 IK Sisu 75
8.  Linnea Tavaz-05 IK Sisu 75
9.  Elin Franzén-06 IK Sisu 70

F  7   60m  el Vind:  -2.8

1.  Mira Ellbring-07 IK Sisu 11.95
2.  Klara Lundqvist-07 IK Sisu 12.76
3.  Wilma Lembke-08 IK Sisu 13.86
4.  Alicia Hansson-08 IK Sisu 14.43
5.  Emilia Säll-08 IK Sisu 15.35
6.  Linnea Ewert-08 IK Sisu 15.48
7.  Lilit Hätälä-08 IK Sisu 16.28
8.  Ebba Hellquist-09 IK Sisu 19.38

F  7   Boll   300g

1.  Mira Ellbring-07 IK Sisu 8.46
2.  Lilit Hätälä-08 IK Sisu 5.36
3.  Linnea Ewert-08 IK Sisu 4.96
4.  Wilma Lembke-08 IK Sisu 4.46
5.  Klara Lundqvist-07 IK Sisu 4.42
6.  Alicia Hansson-08 IK Sisu 4.35
7.  Emilia Säll-08 IK Sisu 3.55
8.  Ebba Hellquist-09 IK Sisu 3.07

  


